

101693774

ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION COVER SHEET -PATENTS ONLY-

To: Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:

Please record the attached original document(s) or copy thereof.

1.	Name of a) (b) c)	conveying party(ies) Cary L. Delano	04/16/0	9/				
2.	a) 1		arty(ies): Technology, Ir eedom Circle,		00, Santa (Clara CA 9	95054	
3.		f conveyance Assignment Security Agreement Other			er ge of Nam se Agreen			
4		on Date: April 13, 2001	Numban(a). N	Torre (19/83	36623	?	
	The title UNBAL	of the (new) application ANCED INPUT AND F	is: ACTIVE (EEDBACK S.	COMM IGNAL	ON MOD S AND M	E FEEDBA ETHODS	ACK FOR THEREOF	
5.	Please se	Please send all correspondence concerning this (these) documents to:						
		BEYER W P.O. Box 7 Berkeley, (CA 94704-0778)) 961-8300		34			
6.	Total nu	mber of applications and	l patents invol	ved: 1				
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00							
	_	Enclosed Any additional fees are a (Order No)					
8. attache	To the b	est of my knowledge an a true copy of the origin	d belief, the fonal document.	oregoing	g informat	ion is true	and correct and	d any
					•			
Date:	April 16	5, 2001	Mich	aed J. Fe	errazano		_	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Regis	stration	No. 44,10	05		
001 SZEV	DIE1 00000	036 09836623						

(Revised 01/96)

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

(Accompanying Application)

Whereas I/we the undersigned inventor(s) have invented certain new and useful improvements as set forth in the patent application entitled:

ACTIVE COMMON MODE FEEDBACK FOR UNBALANCED INPUT AND FEEDBACK SIGNALS AND METHODS THEREOF

(Atty. Docket No.: TRIPP024) for which I (we) have executed an application for a United States Letters Patent.

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, I/We the undersigned inventor(s) hereby:

- 1) Sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) to Tripath Technology, Inc., a California corporation having a place of business at 3900 Freedom Circle, Suite 200, Santa Clara, California 95054, (hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNEE"), the entire right title and interest in any and all improvements and inventions disclosed in, application(s) based upon, and Patent(s) (including foreign patents) granted upon the information which is disclosed in the above referenced application.
- 2) Authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents resulting from said application or any division(s), continuation(s), substitutes(s) or reissue(s) thereof to the ASSIGNEE.
- 3) Agree to execute all papers and documents and, entirely at the ASSIGNEE's expense, perform any acts which are reasonably necessary in connection with the prosecution of said application, as well as any derivative and applications thereof, foreign applications based thereon, and/or the enforcement of patents resulting from such applications.
- 4) Agree that the terms, covenants and conditions of this assignment shall inure to the benefit of the Assignee, its successors, assigns and other legal representative, and shall be binding upon the inventor(s), as well as the inventor's heirs, legal representatives and assigns.
- 5) Warrant and represent that I/we have not entered, and will not enter into any assignment, contract, or understanding that conflicts with this assignment.

Signed on the da	te(s) indicated beside my (our) signatur	e(s).	
1. Inventor Signature:	Canallel	Date: _	4-13-01
	Cary L. Delano		

Attorney Docket No.: TRIPP024 Page 1 of 1

(Updated 0619/98)

PATENT
RECORDED: 04/16/2001 REEL: 011723 FRAME: 0954